
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jose Taguba - (793504) - Brompton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.68 431 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

27.48 394 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Brompton 2

27.51 393 F 25/11/14 Brompton Club Championships Fulham  4

27.76 383 F 31/10/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Brompton 3

27.96 374 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

28.38 358 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Brompton 3

28.91 339 F 22/06/14 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014 Fulham Brompton 4

29.06 333 F 16/06/13 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013 Fulham Brompton 4

29.30 325 F 21/06/15 Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015 London Brompton 4

30.52 288 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Brompton 2

30.71 282 F 07/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Brompton 2

31.69 257 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

32.01 249 H 20/11/11 Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet Croydon Brompton 3

33.39 220 F 20/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Brompton 2

33.47 218  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3

34.09 206 H 16/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge Brompton 2

34.53 199  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Brompton 3

35.05 190 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Brompton 2

35.68 180 H 23/05/10 Tigersharks Last Chance Meet Swindon Brompton 2

35.93 176 F 21/02/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Brompton 2

37.77 152 H 05/12/09 Bracknell & Wokingham Mt Bracknell Brompton 3

38.20 146 F 21/11/09 Ealing Development Meet Ealing Brompton 4
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29.30 325 F 21/06/15 Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015 London Brompton 4

27.48 394 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Brompton 2

26.68 431 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

27.51 393 F 25/11/14 Brompton Club Championships Fulham  4

28.91 339 F 22/06/14 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014 Fulham Brompton 4

27.96 374 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

28.38 358 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Brompton 3

29.06 333 F 16/06/13 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013 Fulham Brompton 4

30.52 288 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Brompton 2

30.71 282 F 07/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Brompton 2

31.69 257 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

32.01 249 H 20/11/11 Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet Croydon Brompton 3

33.47 218  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3

33.39 220 F 20/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Brompton 2

34.09 206 H 16/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge Brompton 2

34.53 199  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Brompton 3

35.05 190 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Brompton 2

35.68 180 H 23/05/10 Tigersharks Last Chance Meet Swindon Brompton 2

35.93 176 F 21/02/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Brompton 2

37.77 152 H 05/12/09 Bracknell & Wokingham Mt Bracknell Brompton 3

38.20 146 F 21/11/09 Ealing Development Meet Ealing Brompton 4
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